



| ITEM NO. | PART NUMBER    | DESCRIPTION  | QTY. |
|----------|----------------|--|------|
| 1        | MOUNTING PLATE | OMNI DIRECTIONAL MOUNT PLATE                       | 2    |
| 2        | TUBE           | 2X2 SQ STAINLESS STEEL TUBE                        | 1    |
| 3        | SWIVEL CLAMP   | SWIVEL   | 2    |
| 4        | PLTCAP-2       | CAP PLATE  | 2    |
| 5        | --             | 18-8 STAINLESS STEEL WASHER                        | 8    |
| 6        | --             | 1/4-20 NYLON LOCK NUT                              | 2    |
| 7        | --             | 18-8 STAINLESS STEEL HEX HEAD SCREW 1/4-20 X 2.75" | 2    |
| 8        | --             | 1/4-20 X .5" SS CARRIAGE BOLT                      | 8    |
| 9        | --             | 1/4-20 SS HEX NUT                                  | 8    |

